Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

A WERECTION

PERM

Permit Number: 060908

This is to certify that RICHARDS IEFFREY R /F	PERMIT ISSUED
has permission to 12'x16' deck	
AT 364 LUDLOW ST	. 286 E009001 AUG - 3 2006
provided that the person or persons rm or	tion epting this permit shall comply with all
of the provisions of the Statutes of saine and or the	
the construction, maintenance and e of buildings	and uctures, and of the application on file in
this department.	
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	on product A certificate of occupancy must be
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS	
Fire Dept.	8/2/04
Health Dept	A. A. A.
Appeal Board	CAHA!
Other Department Name	Director - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Business Name: Contractor Name: Home owner	Loca	Congress Street, 04101	Owner Name:		Owner Address:	AUG - 3 /	2006 Phone:	
Business Name: Contractor Name: Home owner	364	LUDLOW ST	RICHARDS J	EFFREY R		ST		
Past Use: Proposed Use: Single Family 12'x16' deck Sandon Section Sectio	Busii	ness Name:					Phone	
Proposed Use: Single Family Proposed Use: Single Family 12'x16' deck Proposed Project Description: 12'x16' deck Proposed Use: Signature: Proposed Vse: Proposed Vse: Signature: Proposed Vse: Proposed Vse: Signature: Proposed Vse: Signature: Proposed Vse: Signature: Proposed Vse: Signature: Signature: Date Proposed Vse: Signature: Proposed Vse: Signature: Proposed Vse: Signature: Signature: Date Proposed Vse: Signature: Proposed Vse: Signature: Proposed Vse: Signature: Signature: Signature: Proposed Vseconditions Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Signature: Proposed Vseconditions Signature: Signa			Home owner			ILAND		
Single Family Single Family 12x16' deck \$30.00 \$800.00 3	Less	ee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		13/10/201		
Single Family Single Family 12x16' deck \$30.00 \$800.00 3	Past	Use:	Proposed Use:		Pernut Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District: 8,000	
Proposed Project Description: 12 x16' deck Signature:	Sin	gle Family	Single Family	12'x16' deck	\$30.00	\$800.00		
12'x16' deck Signature: Signature: Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)	P	Desire Desired			FIRE DEPT:	Approved INSF	TRC 2003	
Permit Taken By: dmartin Date Applied For: O6/16/2006	100					,	The	
Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denies Signature: Date	12)	CTO GECK				-		
Date Applied For:								
This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.					Signature:		Date:	
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work Shoreland Variance Not in District or Land N					Zonin	g Approval		
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work Site Plan Variance Not in District or Land	1.	This permit application do	oes not preclude the	Special Zone or Revie	ews Zor	ung Appeal	Historic Preservation	
septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work Site Plan Approved Approved		Applicant(s) from meeting		Shoreland N	☐ Variai	oce	Not in District or Landma	
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work Site Plan Interpretation Approved Approved Approved Approved	2.		iclude plumbing.	Wetland	☐ Misce	llancous	Does Not Require Review	
permit and stop all work Site Plan Approved Approved W/Condition	3.			Flood Zone	Condu	tional Use	Requires Review	
			alidate a building	Subdivision	Interp	retation	Approved	
Maj Minor MM Demed Denied				Site Plan	Appro	ved	Approved w/Conditions	
Date: Date:					Demo	d	☐ Denied	

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

ADDRESS

4/6/06 - 12x16 - Deck - Sethack's + Sound she
Placement. O.K. to Box. O. M.

9/26/06 - Framery Fusp. O.K. to Centinue.

Call for Line 1. Called Jeff R.

Left MSG.

O.K. CR.M.

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place upon receipt of your building permit. Footing/Building Location Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete Re-Bar Schedule Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete Foundation Inspection: Prior to placing ANY backfill Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical: Prior to any insulating or drywalling Final/Ceptificate of Occupancy: Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per inspection at this point. Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final inspection If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES. -CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR. BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED Signature of Applicant/Designee Signature of Inspections Official CBL: 286. E-9

Building Permit #: ___

9/0/06 12×16 Deck Setbacks + SONOTUBE Location. O.K. CL. N.



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

June 16 20 06
Received from Sichards
Location of Work
Cost of Construction \$
Permit Fee \$_30
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5) Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other
CBL: 286 E CO9
Check #: Total Collected s_30

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of C	onstruction: 364	LUDLOW St.	Postlar	2d M5	04102
Total Square Footage o	f Proposed Structure	Square Fo	otage of Lot	C. 11/L	
Tax Assessor's Chart, B Chart# Block#	lock & Lot Lot#	Owner: JEFF R.C.	HAROS	Telephor	ne: -6080
Lessee/Buyer's Name (Applicant name, address Awith Richa 364 Ludloui Abetland. Ma	AROS 55t. 04102	Fee: \$	30 30
Current Specific use: Proposed Specific use:			775600	C of O Fee:	\$ PD
Project description:	0	12×16			
Contractor's name, addr Who should we contact Mailing address:		dy: JEFON Phone:	364 Luor Drifts 2080	LOW St. A	02+land. MZ 04102 775-6
		lined in the Commerc		Checklist.	
In order to be sure the Cir request additional informa	y fully understands the fultion prior to the issuance	I scope of the project, the Pl of a permit. For further info ctions office, room 315 City	lanning and Develop mation visit us on-li	ine at	nt may
been authorized by the owner to addition, if a permit for wo	to make this application as ork described in this applicati	ed property, or that the owner of his/her authorized agent. I agro on is issued, I certify that the C asonable hour to enforce the pr	ee to conform to all ap ode Official's authorize	plicable laws of th ed representative s	is jurisdiction. shall have the
Signature of applicant:	Mita C	Richards	Date: 6	-16-CL	2
DEPT.	OF BUILDING INSPEC CITY OF PORTLAND, ME	TION not commence ANY wo	ork until the nerm	it is issued.	ų.
	JUN 1 6 2006		with point		